
Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati 

Jijamata Mahavidyalaya Buldana 
Academic Calendar: 2020-2021 

Sr. No Events/Programme Date/ Days of Week 
1 College Reopens Tuesday, 4 August, 2020 

2 
Admission Procedures (UG & PG)  Tuesday, 4 August, 2020 To  

Friday, 14 August 2020 
3 Independent Day Saturday 15, August 2020 
4 Commencement of Regular Classes Monday, 17 August 2020 
5 Sadbhavana Divas 20, August 2020 
6 Principal’s Address to admitted students 21, August, 2020 
7 National Sports Day 29, August 2020 
8 Teachers Day 5, September 2020 
9 Book Exhibition First Week of September 2020 

10 International Literacy Day  8, September 2020 
11 Hindi National Language Day  14, September 2020 
12 World Ozone Day 16, September 2020 
13 National Social Service (NSS) Day  24, September 2020 

14 
Dr. S. R. Rangnathan Death Anniversary, 
World Tourism Day   

27, September 2020 

15 Wildlife Week 1 to 7 Oct. 2020 

16 
Mahatma Gandhi & Lalbhadur Shastri Birth 
Anniversary 

2, Oct. 2020 

17 Dr. Homi Bhabha Birth Anniversary 30, October 2020 
18 Bird Week 5 to 12 November 2020 

19 
Winter Vacation Monday, 9 November, 2020 to Saturday, 

21 November, 2020 

20 
Maharashtra Hutatma (Martyr Day) Din,  
C. V. Raman Death Anniversary   

21, November 2020 

21 Constitution Day 27, November 2020 
22 Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Death Anniversary   28, November 2020 
23 Internal Assessment (Unit Test) Last Week of Nov. 2020 
24 World AIDS Awareness Day 1, December 2020 
25 World Handicap Day 3,  December 2020 
26 Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Death Anniversary 6,  December 2020 
27 World Human Right Day  10,  December 2020 
28 Sant Gadge Baba Death Anniversary 20,  December 2020 
29 National Consumer Day 24,  December 2020 
30 NCC Day Last Week of December 2020 
31 Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh Birth Anniversary 25 to 27 December 2020 



Celebration/College Gathering  

32 
Savitribai Phule Birth Anniversary, Women 
Freedom Day 

3, January 2021 

33 
National Youth Day, Rajmata Jijabai Birth 
Anniversary  

12, January 2021 

34 
Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Birth 
Anniversary   

23, January 2021 

35 Republic Day 26, January 2021 
36 Mahatma Gandhi Death Anniversary 30, January 2021  
37 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19, Feb. 2021 

38 
Marathi State Language Day (Regional 
Language Day) 

27, Feb. 2021 

39 National Science Day 28, Feb. 2021 
40 World Women’s Day 8, March 2021 
41 Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh Death Anniversary 10, April 2021 
42 Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14, April 2021 
43 World Earth Day 22, April 2021 
44 World Book Day 23, April 2021 
45 Maharashtra Din, Labour Day 1, May 2021 
46 Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Jayanti 26, Jun 2021 
47 Vasantrao Naik Jayanti  1, July 2021 
48 Lokmanya Bal Gangadhar Tilak Jayanti 23, July 2021 
49 Sadbhavana Divas  20, Aug. 2021 
50 Excursions/     industrial/field Visit/Study Tour On Holiday 

51 
Summer Vacation Saturday, 1 May, 

2021 to Monday, 31 May, 2021 
 
 

* Note: This Academic Calendar is as per the Academic Schedule issued by Sant 
Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati. There may be some changes in dates and 
schedules in future due to COVID- 19 pandemic situations following the directions 
issued by Governments and the affiliating university.  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati 

Jijamata Mahavidyalaya Buldana 
Terms, Vacations & Holidays (2020-21) 

 

A) Terms, Vacations (2020-21) 

Sr. No Terms/Vacation Commencement Cessation Total 
Days 

1 
First Session 

Tuesday, 4 August, 2020 
Saturday, 13 February, 
2021 

145 

2 Admission Process Tuesday, 4 August, 2020 Friday, 14 August 2020 10 

3 
Teaching Days (First 
Session) 

Monday,17 August 2020 
Saturday, 13 February, 
2021 

1 
32 

4 
First Term (winter) 
Vacation 

Monday, 9 November, 
2020 

Saturday, 21 
November, 2020 

18 

5 Second Session Monday, 22 March,  2021 Saturday, 7 August, 2021 107 

6 
Teaching Days (Second 
Session) 

Monday, 22 March, 2021 Friday, 30 April, 2021 31 
Tuesday, 1 June, 2021 Saturday, 7 August, 2021 59 

7 
Second Term (summer) 
Vacation 

Saturday, 1 May, 2021 Monday, 31 May, 2021 31 

 

* Note: This Academic Calendar is as per the Academic Schedule issued by Sant 
Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati. There may be some changes in dates and 
schedules in future due to COVID- 19 pandemic situations following the directions 
issued by Governments and the affiliating university. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati 

Jijamata Mahavidyalaya Buldana 
Terms, Vacations & Holidays (2020-21) 

 
Holiday (2020-21) 

 

S.N. Festivals / Holidays Day & Date 
1 Independence Day Saturday, 15 August, 2020 
2 Ganesh Chaturthi Saturday, 22 August, 2020 
3 Gouri Pooja Wednesday, 26 August, 2020 
4 Anant Chaturdashi Tuesday, 1 September, 2020 
5 Sarvapitru Amawasya Thursday, 17 September, 2020 
6 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Friday, 2 October, 2020 
7 Id-E-Milad Friday, 30 October, 2020 
8 Guru Nanak Jayanti Monday, 30 November, 2020 
9 Christmas Friday, 25 December, 2020 

10 Republic Day Tuesday, 26 January, 2021 
11 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Friday, 19 February, 2021 
12 Mahashivratri Thursday, 11 March, 2021 
13 Holi (Second day) Monday, 29 March, 2021 
14 Good Friday Friday, 2 April, 2021 
15 Gudhi Padwa Tuesday, 13 April, 2021 

16 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti Tuesday,14th April 2020 
Wednesday, 14 April, 2021 

17 Bakri Eid Wednesday, 21 July, 2021 
18 Parsi New Year Monday, 16 Aug. 2021 
19 Moharam Thursday, 19 Aug. 2021 

 

 


